



2025

SPONSORSHIP PACKET

"BE-MORE FAMULY"



The Northeast Region (NER) of the Florida A&M University National Alumni Association, Inc. (FAMU NAA), is pleased to announce our 2025 Northeast Region Conference. Our

conference will be held August 1 - 3, 2025 in Baltimore, Maryland. The goal of the NER Convention is to provide attendees with high quality informative workshops, organizational resources, partnership and collaboration. As we celebrate 61 years, we endeavor to empower our students and raise the bar of academic excellence by ensuring students, within our

region, have the necessary tools to succeed.

The NER is a subcomponent of the FAMU NAA, and we work diligently on raising funds for scholarships for our current and incoming students. The NER works hard on ensuring that we do what we can from various cities in the northeast to continue the mission of our beloved University and supporting the FAMU NAA.

Whether you've been a supporter of the Northeast Region for many years, or if you're new to our FAMUly, we thank you in advance for your support!

Supporting opportunities are as follows: Eternal Flame Supporter \$1,887, \$1,003 Platinum Supporter, \$750 Gold Supporter, \$600 Silver Supporter, \$500 Orange & Green Supporter, \$300 Bronze Supporter, \$200 Venom Supporter and \$100 Rattler Supporter.

Keep Striking,

Sharon L. Duncan Northeast Region Vice President Florida A&M University National Alumni Association, Inc

E-mail: northeastrvp@famunaa.org

Website: FAMU NER Website



Eternal Flame

\$1,887

Platinum Supporter

\$1,003

Gold Supporter

\$750

Silver Supporter

\$600

Orange & Green \$500 Supporter

**Bronze** Supporter

\$300

Venom Supporter

\$200

Rattler Supporter

\$100

Florida A&M University 2025 Northeast Region Conference **Sponsorship Packages** 

Name:

Address:

City/State/Zip Code:

Email:

Phone:

Website:

Please Circle Your Package Selection

Eternal Flame Platinum Supporter

Gold Supporter Silver Supporter

Orange & Green Supporter

Bronze Supporter Venom Supporter

Rattler Supporter

**Mailing Address:** 

Northeast Region of FAMU NAA P.O. Box 204

Babylon, New York 11702

Payments can also be provided via PayPal famunaa.nertreasurer@gmail.com